CAERPHILLY COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL

SCHEDULE of FEES AND CHARGES

APPENDIX 1

RAISED in CONNECTION with HIGHWAY AGREEMENTS

CHARGE AMOUNT BASIS OF CHARGE PAYABLE RElse?RT
Fee for technical approval of On submission
submitted drawings for Highway £1,000 Non refundable : 43& 4.4
of drawings
Agreement
. . On submission
%?:\:ﬁﬁ f(s)r \;gt/tilggs?ltizagﬁﬂ?e? £250 Each submission of revised 4.5
9s P y drawings
Estimated total cost of .
. 8% (6%) . On signature of
Fee for S.38 Highway Agreement less £1,000 developer’s h!ghway Agreement 4.3
construction
10% Estimated total cost of Commencement
Fee for S.228 Highway development developer’s highway on site 4.4
less £1,000 . . .
construction Invoice required
Fee for S.111/S.278 Highway 8% (6%) Estimated t,ota_l cost of On signature of
Agreement less £1,000 developer’s highway Agreement 43
' alterations
. . Estimated total cost of .
Minimum fee for Highway £2.500 developer’s road On signature of 46
development / Agreement . Agreement
construction
License fee for temporary initial Safeguarding of the Commenpement
. £500 : on site 4.7
access to site adopted highway . .
Invoice required
Charge for re-inspection of £50 Each visit to site Per occasion 48
previously defective work Invoice required
Charge for second and subsequent £500 Recovery of Council Per occasion 49
completion snagging lists costs Invoice required ‘
. Per annum or
Ch?‘fge for_Iate cor_npletlon and £250 Each visit to site part thereof 4.10
inspection of site works . ;
Invoice required
Fee for advertising S.228 adoption Recovery of Council On request for
£1,000 ; 4.11
of road costs adoption
. : . Cabinet
" Besign Guide volume 1orz | | E190 Per volume Order required | 2PProval
9 q 03/04/012
New Roads in Caerphilly Per volume In advance
Subscription for QA purposes to £25 ; As above
. Per annum Order required
provide current updates
CD of Standard Drawings contained In advance
within New Roads in Caerphilly £200 Per CD Order required As above
Subscription to CD of standard
. _ In advance
drawings for QA purposes to £50 Per subscription ; As above
> Order required
provide current updates
Additional highway search question £25 (£15) Per question On receipt 412

to standard

Note:

Iltems 4.3 to 4.6 are existing charges / Items 4.7 to 4.12 are proposing new charges
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